Identification number:

Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

04N
121A
12B
130A
149U
14U
16U
17U
218
232
234
235
246
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Datacard

WDD2130491A378089 7
WDDZF4KB4JA378089

E 300 4MATIC
0 8 705 05671
08 11 2017

149U POLAR WHITE

VIN:

WDDZF4KB4JA378089

121A IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

274920 31 311209
725058 01 507180

STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
OPERATORS MANUAL & SERVICE BOOKLET ENGLISH USA/CAN

IMITATION LEATHER
POLAR WHITE

SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION PACKAGE

SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION CARPLAY

SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION GOOGLE AUTOMOTIVE LINK

REAR-VIEW CAMERA

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
BLIND SPOT ASSISTANT

ACTIVE PARK ASSIST
ANALOG CLOCK
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Identification number: WDD2130491A378089 7 VIN:  WDDZF4KB4JA378089

249 INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
258 COLLIS.WARN. SYS. W/ ACTIVE BRAKE INTERV. FCW STOP
264 LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

270 GPS ANTENNA

274 TELEPHONE ANTENNA

275 MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
287 THROUGH-LOADING FEATURE

294 KNEE AIRBAG

299 PRESAFE

301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

309 CUP HOLDER

30P COMPARTMENT PACKAGE

3428 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN

351 E-CALL EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM

362 HERMES - COMMUNICATION MODULE LTE

367 LIVE TRAFFIC CAPABILITY

3uU2 HEAD UNIT AMERICA

414 ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION

421 9-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

431 ST.WH.GEARSHIFT BUTTONS/SHIFT PADDLE ELECTROPLATED
443 HEATED STEERING WHEEL

448 TOUCHPAD WITH ROTARY PUSHBUTTON

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
464 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER 12.3 " DIAGONAL MEASUREMENT
475 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE
494 U.S. VERSION

500 OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING
502 3 YEARS OF MAP UPDATES FREE OF CHARGE

517 DIGITAL RADIO STANDARD HD (HIGH DEFINITION)

51U BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTERIOR TRIM

531 COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

536 SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

543 SUN VISOR WITH ADDITIONAL FUNCTION

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

580 AIR CONDITIONER

608 AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)
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Identification number: WDD2130491A378089 7 VIN:  WDDZF4KB4JA378089

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

640 DYNAMIC LED HEADLAMPS, SAE, RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC
666 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/O TIE-DOWN HOOKS
677 AVANTGARDE/STANDARD SUSPENSION

6P5 STEUERCODE VERTRIEB FUER CODE 475 ANFORDERUNG
705L UNITED STATES (USA)

728 CENTER CONSOLE IN PMMA-VERSION (9051)

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER

763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
7XXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

808 YOM 17/1

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

871 SENSORS FOR TRUNK LID OPENING/CLOSING

873 SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS

875 HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

876 INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

881 REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

887 SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

889 KEYLESS - GO

891 PREMIUM AMBIANCE ILLUMINATION

897 WIRELESS TELEPHONE CHARGING FRT

916 FUEL TANK WITH LARGE VOLUME - VOLUME 1

919 AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

986 DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR

989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

B59 TRANSMISSION MODE SELECTOR LEVER (AGILITY SELECT)
B63 ENGINE NOISE OVER SPEAKER

F213 MODEL SERIES 213

FwW LIMOUSINE

GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

HA REAR AXLE

K15 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM

K27 SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR FORCE-FREE IN POSITION "D"
L LEFT-HAND STEERING

L3C SPORT STEERING WHEEL - LEATHER DEEP EMBOSSED
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LS2
MO05
MO014
M20
M274
N5A
P14
P15
P17
P21
P35
P44
P49
RO2
R31
R66
u10
u12
u22
V74
VL
VR

WDD2130491A378089 7 VIN:  WDDZF4KB4JA378089

BODYSHELL LOAD STAGE 2

VEHICLES WITH 4-MATIC-/ALL WHEEL DRIVE
ENGINE INCREASED PERFORMANCE
DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER

4-CYLINDER GASOLINE ENGINE M274
STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INT. VERWENDUNG
AVANTGARDE PACKAGE INTERIOR

AVANTGARDE PACKAGE EXTERIOR

KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE

AIR QUALITY PACKAGE

LIGHT PACKAGE (FFO)

PARKING PACKAGE

MIRRORS PACKAGE

ALL SEASON TYRES

18" LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL 5-SPOKE DESIGN ALL-ROUND
TIRE WITH RUN-FLAT PROPERTIES

FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING
FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT

SPEED + LOAD INDEX 100H XL

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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